Super Saturday - Timed Tournament Mar 2024

Div 4

Box 1

KRAMER
Rochelle

ARORA
Vikram

ADLER
Steven

ERRAMOUSPE
Laetitia

Standings

1. Steven ADLER

2. Vikram ARORA

3. Rochelle KRAMER

4. Laetitia ERRAMOUSPE

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games

3 -0 (100%)

2 -1 (66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Game Pts

133 - 65 (67.17%)
121 - 93 (56.54%)
111 - 109 (50.45%)
63 - 161 (28.13%)
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